Desserts

DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT 18
Strawberries, Strawberry Ice Cream, Whipped Cream,
Meringues

BERMUDA CARROT CAKE I8
Cream Cheese Frosting, Cinnamon Ice Cream

BABY "CIAMBELLE" 18
Cinnamon Dust, Creme Anglaise, Chocolate Ice Cream

AFFAIR DU CREPE 18

Caramelized Crépe, Pastry Cream Filling,
Raspberry Coulis

CHOCO BLISS 18
Chocolate Mousse, Peanut Butter,
70% Chocolate Ganache, Vanilla Ice Cream

SLICED FRUIT & BERRIES 18
ICE CREAM & SORBET 10

COFFEE

ESPRESSO 6
CAPPUCCINO 7
LATTE 7

all available decaffeinated

TEAS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 6
Earl Grey - Jasmine - Green
Chamomile - Peppermint - Mountain Berry

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

CLASSIC ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose, Kahlua, Espresso

BERMUDIAN DELIGHT
Absolut, Kahlua, Bailey's, Double Shot of Espresso

ISLAND BREW
Knob Creek, Frangelico, Creme de Cacao, Espresso

GRAPPA
Grappa Val de Brun Barrique

DESSERT WINE
PJaboulet Muscat Beaumes De Venise 2018
Far Niente Dolce 2012

PORT
Graham'’s Fine Ruby Port
Taylor Fladgate 20 Year Old Tawny Port

BOURBON
Bulleit

High West Bourbon
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve
Basil Hayden

RYE WHISKEY
High West Double Rye

OF THE SEAS

LR

All prices are in US dollars. A17% service charge is added to the final check.
Must be of legal drinking age 18 or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol. Tea, Coffee and Fish are sustainably sourced.

The St. Regis Bermuda Resort - 34 Coot Pond Road, GE 03, Bermuda - 441.543.2222
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COGNAC & BRANDY

Desserts

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge 16
Remy Martin VSOP 25
Remy Martin X0 60
Hennessy Pure White 22
Martell Cordon Bleu 57
LIQUORS & DIGESTIF

Kahlua 12
Bailey's 12
Frangelico 12
Ricard Anise Liqueur 13
Lillet Blanc French Aperitif 12
Romana Sambuca White 12
Limoncello di Capri Classico Liqueur 12
RUM

Gosling's Flora Duffy Gold 16
Gosling’s Spirited Seas Ocea Aged 20
Gosling’s Old Rum 20
Gosling's Papa Seal Single Barrel 50

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Highland

Glenmorangie 18

Macallan 12 Sherry Oak
Macallan 15 Fine Oak Triple Cask

Speyside

The Glenlivet 12
The Glenlivet 18
The Glenlivet 21
The Glenlivet 1824
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 18
Glenrothes 12

Orkney Isles
Highland Park 12
Highland Park 18

Isle of Skye
Talisker 10

Blend

Chivas Regal 12

Akashi

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

OF THE SEAS

LR

All prices are in US dollars. A17% service charge is added to the final check.
Must be of legal drinking age 18 or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol. Tea, Coffee and Fish are sustainably sourced.

The St. Regis Bermuda Resort - 34 Coot Pond Road, GE 03, Bermuda - 441.543.2222

39
30
50

26
75
23
18
32
25

22
55

22

21
16
65





